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Online Rebate

Purchase select Digital Performance™, Elite™ or Infinity™ Series
welding helmets to qualify for a cash rebate.

SAVE UP TO $60
ON WELDING HELMETS

Purchased between November 1 - December 31, 2017
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$60

REBATE

Digital Infinity™ Series

Industry's largest viewing
area maximizes visibility

Digital Performance™ §
REBATE S

Lightweight helmet
with superior headgear
for ultimate comfort

Digital Elite™ Series

Industry-leading helmet provides
high-performance versatility

$50

REBATE

Visit MillerWelds.com to view all helmet graphics

For details, visit MillerWelds.com/helmetrebate MillerWelds.com
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Here's how to submit your

Helmet Promotion

REBATE REQUEST
FIRST,

make sure you have an electronic copy of your
invoice or receipt for your qualifying purchase.

The invoice should list the purchase of at
least one of these eligible products:

ALSO,

make sure you have the serial number of

the qualifying Miller product you purchased.

The serial number is etched around the
viewing area and consists of 9 digits
followed by:

D25IW (Digital Performance)

D42IW (Digital Elite)

I50IW (Digital Infinity)

Digital Infinity™ Series Black

Digital Infinity™ Series Stars & Stripes™
Digital Infinity™ Series Camouflage
Digital Infinity™ Series Departed™

Digital Infinity™ Series Black Ops™
Digital Elite™ Series Black

Digital Elite™ Series Inferno™

Digital Elite™ Series Stars & Stripes IlI™
Digital Elite™ Series Cat® 1st Edition
Digital Elite™ Series Vintage Roadster™
Digital Elite™ Series Lucky's Speed Shop
Digital Elite™ Series Camouflage

Digital Elite™ Series Pink Camouflage
Digital Performance™ Series Black
Digital Performance™ Series '64 Custom™
Digital Performance™ Series Camouflage

Digital Performance™ Series Blue Rage™

Now you're ready to begin your rebate request.

Visit
MillerWelds.com/helmetrebate

Click on the
"Submit My Rebate" link.

complete the

REFERENCE OFFER CODE MILLEROO9 (US) & 981K7 (CANADA)

ELIGIBLE MILLER® PRODUCTS STOCK NUMBER

271329
271330
271331
271332
271333
257213
251217
264852
261618
259485
257214
256173
273953
256159
256160
256163
256164

Follow the instructions to

online rebate form.

Terms and Conditions: This helmet rebate offer is valid only for qualifying product purchases made during the promotion period, which begins November 1, 2017, and ends on December 31, 2017. To qualify for the rebate you must purchase a qualifying Digital
Infinity, Digital Elite or Digital Performance Series helmet. You must be at least 18 years of age and have reached the age of majority in your state of residence in order to participate. Submissions postmarked January 15, 2018, or later will not be accepted.
Alteration or attempted alteration of sales receipt is prohibited and constitutes fraud. Fraudulent submissions will not be honored. No duplicate requests or mechanical reproductions. Distributors, retailers and employees of Miller Electric are not eligible to
participate. Miller Electric Mfg. Co., 1635 W. Spencer Street, Appleton, W1 54914, is not responsible for illegible, lost, late or undelivered mail, and reserves the right to verify identification and sale. Incomplete or non-complying rebate submissions willnot be
honored, acknowledged or returned. Please make a copy of your rebate form for your files. Promotion may not be used in conjunction with other offers, with the exception of Miller Build with Blue™. Rebate form may not be assigned, transferred or sold. Please
allow two to four weeks from the time the rebate form is received for delivery of check. Offer valid in the 50 United States and Canada. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law.



