

## **Welding Safety & Health**

**HEAD & FACE** 



Purchase select Digital Performance<sup>™</sup>, Elite<sup>™</sup> or Infinity<sup>™</sup> Series welding helmets to qualify for a cash rebate.

# SAVE UP TO \$60 ON WELDING HELMETS

Purchased between November 1 - December 31, 2017



\$60 REBATE

**Digital Infinity<sup>™</sup> Series** Industry's largest viewing

area maximizes visibility

**Digital Elite™ Series** 

Industry-leading helmet provides high-performance versatility

Visit MillerWelds.com to view all helmet graphics

with superior headgear

for ultimate comfort



## **Welding Safety & Health**

**HEAD & FACE** 

Here's how to submit your

# Helmet Promotion REBATE REQUEST

### FIRST,

make sure you have an electronic copy of your invoice or receipt for your qualifying purchase.

The invoice should list the purchase of at least one of these eligible products:

## ALSO,

make sure you have the serial number of the qualifying Miller product you purchased. The serial number is etched around the viewing area and consists of 9 digits followed by:

**D25IW** (Digital Performance)

**D42IW** (Digital Elite)

**I50IW** (Digital Infinity)

ELIGIBLE MILLER® PRODUCTS	STOCK NUMBER
Digital Infinity <sup>™</sup> Series Black	271329
Digital Infinity <sup>™</sup> Series Stars & Stripes <sup>™</sup>	271330
Digital Infinity <sup>™</sup> Series Camouflage	271331
Digital Infinity <sup>™</sup> Series Departed <sup>™</sup>	271332
Digital Infinity <sup>™</sup> Series Black Ops <sup>™</sup>	271333
Digital Elite™ Series Black	257213
Digital Elite™ Series Inferno™	251217
Digital Elite™ Series Stars & Stripes III™	264852
Digital Elite™ Series Cat® 1st Edition	261618
Digital Elite™ Series Vintage Roadster™	259485
Digital Elite™ Series Lucky's Speed Shop	257214
Digital Elite™ Series Camouflage	256173
Digital Elite™ Series Pink Camouflage	273953
Digital Performance™ Series Black	256159
Digital Performance™ Series '64 Custom™	256160
Digital Performance™ Series Camouflage	256163
Digital Performance™ Series Blue Rage™	256164

#### Now you're ready to begin your rebate request.



Visit **MillerWelds.com/helmetrebate** 



Click on the "Submit My Rebate" link.



Follow the instructions to complete the online rebate form.

REFERENCE OFFER CODE MILLER009 (US) & 981K7 (CANADA)

Terms and Conditions: This helmet rebate offer is valid only for qualifying product purchases made during the promotion period, which begins November 1, 2017, and ends on December 31, 2017. To qualify for the rebate you must purchase a qualifying Digital Infinity, Digital Elite or Digital Performance Series helmet. You must be at least 18 years of age and have reached the age of majority in your state of residence in order to participate. Submissions postmarked January 15, 2018, or later will not be accepted. Alteration or attempted alteration of sales receipt is prohibited and constitutes fraud. Fraudulent submissions will not be honored. No duplicate requests or mechanical reproductions. Distributors, retailers and employees of Miller Electric are not eligible to participate. Miller Electric Mfg. Co., 1635 W. Spencer Street, Appleton, WI 54914, is not responsible for illegible, lost, late or undelivered mail, and reserves the right to verify identification and sale. Incomplete or non-complying rebate submissions willnot be honored, acknowledged or returned. Please make a copy of your rebate form for your files. Promotion may not be used in conjunction with other offers, with the exception of Miller Bluel<sup>M</sup>. Rebate form may not be assigned, transferred or sold. Please allow two to four weeks from the time the rebate form is received for delivery of check. Offer valid in the 50 United States and Canada. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law.